Ordering Information
Example: LCP-BER-AL-20-4040-188-CAG-SN-PW60-50-ST-MV-14055-PWC-BK-FBCP
Product Family Design Material Height Base OD Top OD Wall Thickness
LCP = LEDCITYPOLES BER= Berlin Aluminum Anchor Base AL = Aluminum 10-20 = 10-30’ 30 = 3” 30 = 3” 125 = 0,125"
ST = Steel C = Custom 40 = 4” 40 = 4” 188= 0,188"
SST = Stainless Steel 45 = 4.5” 45 = 4.5” C = Custom
5 = 5” 5 = 5”
C = Custom C = Custom
Anchor Bolts Fixture Mounting
Performance
(Watts = Nominal Lumens Per Fixture) Color Temp Voltage Distribution Finish Type
AB = Includes Anchor
Bolts SN=Single (One side) PW30 = 4,050 30 = 3000K, 70 CRI MV = 120-277V 14895_(15DG) GAL = Galvanized Only (No Paint)
LAB = Less Anchor Bolts DT=Double 180 (Two sides) PW60 = 8,100 40 = 4000K, 70 CRI HV = 277-480V 14891_(30DG) PWC = Powder coated
CAG = Includes Anchor Cage DL=Double 90 (Two sides) PW90 = 12,150 50 = 5000K, 70 CRI CV = Custom 14130_(60DG) PWGV = Powder coating Over Galvanizing
C = Custom TT=Triple  90x90x180 (Three sides) PW120 = 16,200 CT = Custom 14263_(90DG) C = Custom
Q4=Quadruple (Four sides) CW = Custom 12862 (Type II)
14055(Type ll)
17255(Type lll)
CD = Custom
Painted Color Option Accessories
BK = Black (Standard) SPL = Special Cut Length (Please Specify) STAMP = Engineering Services, Signed & Sealed Calcs
WH = White (Standard) BCSPCL = Special Base Plate to Match Existing Bolt Circle STAMPCA = Engineering Services, CA Signed & Sealed Calcs
NA = Nat Alum Silver VDA = Internal Vibration Dampener, Factory Installed PRE075 = Pre-Ship Anchor Bolts - 0.75” x 17” x 3”
GM = Graphite Metallic FBCP = ABS Plastic Full Base Cover PRE075 = Pre-Ship Anchor Cages - 0.75” x 17” x 3”
DP = Dark Platinum FBCS = Steel Full Base Cover
DB = Dark Bronze (Standard) PXDX = Side Drill + Tenon w/ Additional Hand Hole (Specify Tenon OD & Length)
MB = Medium Bronze (Standard) EHH = Additional Hand Hole Opening w/ Cover Assembly
LG = Light Gray
SG = Slate Gray
DG = Dark Green
SL = Silver
RAL = Custom RAL Match
C = Custom